

				Florida Greenscapes Management, Inc.		Annan Landscape Co		Bridge Lawn Maintenance LLC		Groundtek of Central Florida, LLC		Premier Lawn Maintenance		Keane Field Services	
Vendor's City & State:				Ocoee, FL		Altamonte Springs, FL		Orlando, FL		Ocoee, FL		Longwood, FL		Deltona, FL	
Description	Unit	Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Cycle of work per specifications	Cycle	41	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 27,880.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,750.00	\$ 6,138.00	\$ 251,658.00	\$ 1,926.00	\$ 78,966.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 81,180.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 27,675.00
Tree/Shrub Care Program	Cycle	6	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,550.00
Irrigation Maintenance program. Conserv II building and surrounding turf areas	Cycle	12	3	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 131.50	\$ 1,578.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00
Flat rate for one person & appropriate equipment and supplies, plants for extra work.	Man Hours	100	4	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
Cycle of work per specifications,	Cycle	41	5	\$ 420.00	\$ 17,220.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 11,480.00	\$ 651.00	\$ 26,691.00	\$ 1,288.00	\$ 52,808.00	\$ 487.00	\$ 19,967.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,175.00
Tree/Shrub Care Program	Cycle	6	6	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 441.00	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
Turf Care Program	Cycle	6	7	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 3,165.00	\$ 18,990.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00
Irrigation Maintenance Program	Cycle	12	8	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 137.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00
Flat rate for one person & appropriate equipment and supplies, plants for extra work.	Man Hours	100	9	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
Cycle of work per specifications	Cycle	41	10	\$ 950.00	\$ 38,950.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 27,265.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 45,510.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 68,675.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 30,750.00	\$ 1,057.00	\$ 43,337.00
Calculated Total:					\$ 94,900.00		\$ 79,595.00		\$ 340,427.00		\$ 236,545.00		\$ 164,897.00		\$ 115,337.00
Vendor's Total:					\$ 94,900.00		\$ -		\$ 340,499.00		\$ 236,545.00		\$ 164,897.00		\$ 115,337.00
Labor	Hours	100	11	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
Materials	Year	10,000	12	2%	\$ 10,200.00	30%	\$ 13,000.00	6%	\$ 10,600.00	20%	\$ 12,000.00	50%	\$ 15,000.00	5%	\$ 10,500.00
Discount Payment Terms:												2%-10 days		5%-10 days	
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)					No		No		Yes		No		Yes		Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Conflict of Interest Form: (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached:					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Equipment List Completed: (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Personnel Listing Completed: (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting & Tour Attendance: (Yes/No)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
VBM Certification:															
M/WBE Certification:											20074593				
Expiration Date:										5/31/2017					
Original & Number of Copies:				1 Original & 1 Copy		1 Original & 1 Copy		1 Original & 1 Copy		1 Original & 1 Copy		1 Original & 1 Copy		1 Original & 1 Copy	